L
C
D
2-33
L
C
D
2-34

 Operation temperature: 0~50°C
 Relative Humidity: 5-95%, non-condensing
ORDERING INFORMATION
DAISY CHAIN
     TECHNOLOGY
 LKM-9268A C - L 8 input 15” LCD/Keyboard/Mouse/Speaker 1U drawer, AC input
 LKM-9268AT C - L 8 input 15” LCD/Keyboard/Mouse/Speaker 1U drawer, 48VDC input
 LKM-9268A C - 24V - L 8 input 15” LCD/Keyboard/Mouse/Speaker 1U drawer, 24VDC input
C : Color Code B: Black W: White
L  : Language Code
 EN: English    JP: Japanese    DE: German    FR: French    IT: Italian
Option:
 KVM-008B      Extend KVMA Box for LKM-9268A
 LKM-CB18A 1.8M cable set; includes VGA, Keyboard, Mouse and Audio cable.
 LKM-CB30A 3.0M cable set; includes VGA, Keyboard, Mouse and Audio cable.
 LKM-CB50A 5.0M cable set; includes VGA, Keyboard, Mouse and Audio cable.
KVM-008B
Extend KVMA Box for LKM-9268A
SPECIFICATIONS
LKM-9268A